—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Fire Engineer
City Manager
Fire Captain
Police Captain
Police Chief
Fire Captain

Community Development Director

Fire Engineer
Fire Chief
Finance Director
Fire Engineer
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Public Works Director

Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Paramedic
Paramedic
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Paramedic
Paramedic

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Department
Fire

City Manager
Fire

Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Fire
Community Development
Fire

Fire

Finance Administration
Fire

Police Sworn
Fire

Public Works Administration
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Fire

Fire

Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police Sworn
Police Sworn
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Total Wages

$260,270
$249,713
$242,439
$217,809
$191,354
$181,946
$176,586
$169,482
$167,607
$166,112
$160,604
$159,716
$158,073
$157,955
$157,946
$155,383
$152,690
$152,603
$139,340
$139,116
$138,927
$135,826
$134,519
$132,011
$131,543
$130,653
$128,786
$128,101
$125,511
$123,858
$122,474



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Public Works Superintendant
Police Officer

Police Officer
Paramedic

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Associate Engineer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Paramedic

Police Officer
Associate Engineer
Paramedic

Police Officer

Police Officer
Associate Engineer
Police Officer

Police Officer
Paramedic

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Planner
Police Officer

Police Officer
Accounting Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Police Service Officer

Administrative Assistant

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Public Works Yard

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Fire

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Public Works Administration
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Fire

Police Sworn

Public Works Administration
Fire

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Public Works Administration
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Fire

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Community Development
Police Sworn

Police Sworn

Finance Administration
Community Resources
Police Non Sworn

Community Development

$121,540
$115,871
$114,459
$113,992
$113,195
$112,001
$111,917
$110,024
$108,642
$107,369
$106,475
$105,628
$101,885
$101,111
$100,641
$99,601
$99,228
$98,572
$98,025
$97,931
$97,763
$93,399
$92,362
$91,682
$91,287
$90,439
$87,826
$83,926
$81,712
$81,160
$78,955
$78,108



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

GIS Analyst

Secretary to City Manager
Police Service Officer Supervisor
Administrative Assistant

Police Officer

Building Inspector

Crewleader

Citation Records Administrator
Police Officer

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Secretary to Department Director
Police Service Officer

Building Inspector

Deputy City Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Planning Assistant

Community Services Field
Supervisor

Code Enforcement Officer
Personnel Assistant
Maintenance I

Administrative Assistant

Police Service Officer Supervisor
Police Officer

Administrative Services Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance I

Crewleader

Police Service Officer

Police Service Officer
Maintenance I

Administrative Assistant

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Public Works Administration

City Manager

Police Non Sworn
Finance Administration
Police Sworn

Community Development
Public Works Yard
Finance Cashier

Police Sworn

Public Works Yard

Police Non Sworn

Police Non Sworn
Community Development
City Clerk

Fire

Community Development

Community Services

Community Development
Personnel

Public Works Yard
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Police Sworn
Community Services
Community Resources
Public Works Yard
Public Works Yard
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn

Public Works Yard

Public Works Administration

$76,648
$75,113
$74,973
$74,181
$73,758
$72,713
$71,809
$71,661
$71,373
$71,319
$70,965
$70,928
$70,020
$69,360
$69,058
$69,015
$68,512

$68,297
$68,264
$68,128
$67,531
$67,512
$66,131
$65,340
$65,279
$65,138
$64,476
$64,271
$64,209
$64,040
$62,107



95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Community Services Field
Supervisor

Community Services Officer
Police Service Officer
Police Service Officer
Senior Account Clerk

Police Service Officer

Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach
Hermosa Beach

Hermosa Beach

Community Services

Community Services
Police Non Sworn
Police Non Sworn
Finance Administration

Police Non Sworn

$62,043

$62,036
$61,504
$61,364
$61,123
$60,995



