	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$260,270
2.	City Manager		Hermosa Beach	City Manager	\$249,713
3.	Fire Captain		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$242,439
4.	Police Captain		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$217,809
5.	Police Chief		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$191,354
6.	Fire Captain		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$181,946
7.	Community Development Director		Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$176,586
8.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$169,482
9.	Fire Chief		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$167,607
10.	Finance Director		Hermosa Beach	Finance Administration	\$166,112
11.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$160,604
12.	Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$159,716
13.	Fire Captain		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$158,073
14.	Public Works Director		Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$157,955
15.	Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$157,946
16.	Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$155,383
17.	Paramedic		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$152,690
18.	Paramedic		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$152,603
19.	Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$139,340
20.	Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$139,116
21.	Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$138,927
22.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$135,826
23.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$134,519
24.	Paramedic		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$132,011
25.	Paramedic		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$131,543
26.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$130,653
27.	Fire Engineer		Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$128,786
28.	Police Sergeant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$128,101
29.	Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$125,511
30.	Police Lieutenant		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$123,858
31.	Police Officer		Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$122,474

32.	Police Lieutenant	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$121,540
33.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$115,871
34.	Public Works Superintendant	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$114,459
35.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$113,992
36.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$113,195
37.	Paramedic	Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$112,001
38.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$111,917
39.	Police Sergeant	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$110,024
40.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$108,642
41.	Associate Engineer	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$107,369
42.	Police Sergeant	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$106,475
43.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$105,628
44.	Paramedic	Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$101,885
45.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$101,111
46.	Associate Engineer	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$100,641
47.	Paramedic	Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$99,601
48.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$99,228
49.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$98,572
50.	Associate Engineer	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$98,025
51.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$97,931
52.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$97,763
53.	Paramedic	Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$93,399
54.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$92,362
55.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$91,682
56.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$91,287
57.	Senior Planner	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$90,439
58.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$87,826
59.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$83,926
60.	Accounting Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Finance Administration	\$81,712
61.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Community Resources	\$81,160
62.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$78,955
63.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$78,108

64.	GIS Analyst	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$76,648
65.	Secretary to City Manager	Hermosa Beach	City Manager	\$75,113
66.	Police Service Officer Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$74,973
67.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Finance Administration	\$74,181
68.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$73,758
69.	Building Inspector	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$72,713
70.	Crewleader	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$71,809
71.	Citation Records Administrator	Hermosa Beach	Finance Cashier	\$71,661
72.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$71,373
73.	Senior Equipment Mechanic	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$71,319
74.	Secretary to Department Director	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$70,965
75.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$70,928
76.	Building Inspector	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$70,020
77.	Deputy City Clerk	Hermosa Beach	City Clerk	\$69,360
78.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Fire	\$69,058
79.	Planning Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$69,015
80.	Community Services Field Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Community Services	\$68,512
81.	Code Enforcement Officer	Hermosa Beach	Community Development	\$68,297
82.	Personnel Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Personnel	\$68,264
83.	Maintenance II	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$68,128
84.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$67,531
85.	Police Service Officer Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$67,512
86.	Police Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Sworn	\$66,131
87.	Administrative Services Coordinator	Hermosa Beach	Community Services	\$65,340
88.	Recreation Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Community Resources	\$65,279
89.	Maintenance II	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$65,138
90.	Crewleader	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$64,476
91.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$64,271
92.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$64,209
93.	Maintenance II	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Yard	\$64,040
94.	Administrative Assistant	Hermosa Beach	Public Works Administration	\$62,107

95.	Community Services Field Supervisor	Hermosa Beach	Community Services	\$62,043
96.	Community Services Officer	Hermosa Beach	Community Services	\$62,036
97.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$61,504
98.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$61,364
99.	Senior Account Clerk	Hermosa Beach	Finance Administration	\$61,123
100.	Police Service Officer	Hermosa Beach	Police Non Sworn	\$60,995